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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
NM-N Cup Superbike Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
NM-N Cup SB - FP 3 12.07.2018 15:10 . . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:30:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:35.034 +0.370 15:38:10.298
(41) Norvald Haaland (89) Robin Andre Nilsen 5 1:35.066 +0.402 15:39:45.364
1 15:33:13.237 1 15:33:36.141 6 1:34.820 +0.156 15:41:20.184
2 1:31.679 +1.433 15:34:44.916 2 1:33.457 +1.055 15:35:09.598 7 1:35.735 +1.071 15:42:55.919
3 1:31.998 +1.752 15:36:16.914 3 1:33.053 +0.651 15:36:42.651 8 1:35.993 +1.329 15:44:31.912
4 1:31.415 +1.169 15:37:48.329 4 1:32.412 +0.010 15:38:15.063 9 1:37.050 +2.386 15:46:08.962
5 1:30.246 15:39:18.575 5 1:32.871 +0.469 15:39:47.934 10 1:34.664 15:47:43.626
6 1:31.839 +1.593 15:40:50.414 6 1:32.558 +0.156 15:41:20.492
7 1:31.893 +1.647 15:42:22.307 7 1:32.853 +0.451 15:42:53.345 (111) Martin Peter Cochrane
8 1:31.271 +1.025 15:43:53.578 8 1:32.402 15:44:25.747 1 15:32:51.328
9 1:32.352 +2.106 15:45:25.930 p9 1:42.489 +10.087 15:46:08.236 2 1:35.361 15:34:26.689
p10 1:52.874 +22.628 15:47:18.804 3 1:35.639 +0.278 15:36:02.328
(45) Kim Arne Sletten 4 1:35.776 +0.415 15:37:38.104
(33) Carl-Georg Berthelsen 1 15:38:57.105 5 1:35.692 +0.331 15:39:13.796
1 15:32:47.432 2 1:33.625 +1.192 15:40:30.730 6 1:35.962 +0.601 15:40:49.758
2 1:32.092 +1.242 15:34:19.524 3 1:32.569 +0.136 15:42:03.299 7 1:35.647 +0.286 15:42:25.405
3 1:32.233 +1.383 15:35:51.757 4 1:32.574 +0.141 15:43:35.873 p8 1:48.448 +13.087 15:44:13.853
p4 1:38.976 +8.126 15:37:30.733 5 1:32.433 15:45:08.306
5 6:03.792 +4:32.942 15:43:34.525 p6 1:53.852 +21.419 15:47:02.158 (94) Anton Ueland
6 1:31.315 +0.465 15:45:05.840 1 15:32:13.293
7 1:30.850 15:46:36.690 (55) Kent Frode Skjgnsberg 2 1:35.609 +0.182 15:33:48.902
8 1:31.229 +0.379 15:48:07.919 1 15:33:31.815 3 1:36.297 +0.870 15:35:25.199
2 1:34.246 +1.462 15:35:06.061 p4 1:49.783 +14.356 15:37:14.982
(12) Marius Ripel Jensen 3 1:33.530 +0.746 15:36:39.591 5 2:54.814 +1:19.387 15:40:09.796
1 15:32:57.377 4 1:33.025 +0.241 15:38:12.616 6 1:35.427 15:41:45.223
2 1:31.309 +0.413 15:34:28.686 5 1:32.986 +0.202 15:39:45.602 p7 1:48.673 +13.246 15:43:33.896
3 1:32.889 +1.993 15:36:01.575 6 1:34.802 +2.018 15:41:20.404
4 1:31.483 +0.587 15:37:33.058 7 1:35.701 +2.917 15:42:56.105 (196) Frode Moe
5 1:30.896 15:39:03.954 8 1:33.833 +1.049 15:44:29.938 1 15:32:47.458
6 1:36.272 +5.376 15:40:40.226 9 1:32.795 +0.011 15:46:02.733 2 1:37.221 +0.829 15:34:24.679
7 1:39.348 +8.452 15:42:19.574 10 1:32.784 15:47:35.517 3 1:36.816 +0.424 15:36:01.495
8 1:32.639 +1.743 15:43:52.213 4 1:36.392 15:37:37.887
9 1:34.243 +3.347 15:45:26.456 (10) Runar Kyllo Hammer 5 1:37.270 +0.878 15:39:15.157
10 1:39.793 +8.897 15:47:06.249 1 15:33:13.528 6 1:36.624 +0.232 15:40:51.781
1 1:42.322 +11.426 15:48:48.571 2 1:33.386 15:34:46.914 7 1:36.707 +0.315 15:42:28.488
3 1:33.563 +0.177 15:36:20.477 p8 1:47.659 +11.267 15:44:16.147
(93) Fredrik Ommedal 4 1:34.190 +0.804 15:37:54.667
1 15:32:11.397 5 1:34.512 +1.126 15:39:29.179 (68) Henrik Olsen
2 1:32.865 +1.864 15:33:44.262 6 1:33.439 +0.053 15:41:02.618 1 15:32:13.142
3 1:33.220 +2.219 15:35:17.482 p7 1:44.932 +11.546 15:42:47.550 2 1:37.764 +1.327 15:33:50.906
4 1:32.313 +1.312 15:36:49.795 3 1:37.509 +1.072 15:35:28.415
5 1:31.314 +0.313 15:38:21.109 (34) Yngve Kristoffersen 4 1:37.048 +0.611 15:37:05.463
6 1:31.101 +0.100 15:39:52.210 1 15:32:11.931 5 1:36.772 +0.335 15:38:42.235
7 1:31.001 15:41:23.211 2 1:33.856 +0.020 15:33:45.787 6 1:36.569 +0.132 15:40:18.804
p8 1:49.340 +18.339 15:43:12.551 p3 2:05.043 +31.207 15:35:50.830 7 1:37.971 +1.534 15:41:56.775
4 1:47.859 +14.023 15:37:38.689 8 1:37.016 +0.579 15:43:33.791
(6) Lasse Pedersen 5 1:35.451 +1.615 15:39:14.140 9 1:37.051 +0.614 15:45:10.842
1 15:34:06.477 6 1:34.257 +0.421 15:40:48.397 10 1:37.100 +0.663 15:46:47.942
2 1:34.472 +2.365 15:35:40.949 7 1:33.836 15:42:22.233 11 1:36.437 15:48:24.379
3 1:32.762 +0.655 15:37:13.711 p8 1:49.996 +16.160 15:44:12.229
4 1:32.107 15:38:45.818 (39) Arne Viken
5 1:32.711 +0.604 15:40:18.529 (96) Anders Valle 1 15:32:59.777
p6 1:39.302 +7.195 15:41:57.831 1 15:33:05.615 2 1:40.444 +3.439 15:34:40.221
7 4:30.360 +2:58.253 15:46:28.191 2 1:36.703 +2.297 15:34:42.318 3 1:38.929 +1.924 15:36:19.150
8 1:33.082 +0.975 15:48:01.273 3 1:37.097 +2.691 15:36:19.415 4 1:38.302 +1.297 15:37:57.452
4 1:38.235 +3.829 15:37:57.650 p5 1:50.196 +13.191 15:39:47.648
(17) Helge Spjeldnes 5 1:35.550 +1.144 15:39:33.200 6 2:24.292 +47.287 15:42:11.940
1 15:35:18.407 6 1:35.185 +0.779 15:41:08.385 7 1:38.365 +1.360 15:43:50.305
2 1:34.874 +2.697 15:36:53.281 7 1:34.406 15:42:42.791 8 1:38.629 +1.624 15:45:28.934
3 1:32.676 +0.499 15:38:25.957 8 1:34.727 +0.321 15:44:17.518 9 1:40.691 +3.686 15:47:09.625
4 1:32.177 15:39:58.134 P9 1:43.048 +8.642 15:46:00.566 10 1:37.005 15:48:46.630
5 1:32.886 +0.709 15:41:31.020
6 1:32.612 +0.435 15:43:03.632 (40) Tore Stene (38) Jan Kristiansen
7 1:32.353 +0.176 15:44:35.985 1 15:33:24.390 1 15:32:37.898
8 1:32.628 +0.451 15:46:08.613 2 1:35.586 +0.922 15:34:59.976 2 1:38.702 +1.509 15:34:16.600
9 1:32.187 +0.010 15:47:40.800 3 1:35.288 +0.624 15:36:35.264 3 1:38.456 +1.263 15:35:55.056
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
NM-N Cup Superbike Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
NM-N Cup SB - FP 3 12.07.2018 15:10 . . . .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:30:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p4 1:55.455 +18.262 15:37:50.511

5 2:20.153 +42.960 15:40:10.664

6 1:37.193 15:41:47.857

7 1:37.730 +0537  15:43:25.587
p8 1:54.860 +17.667 15:45:20.447

9 3:57.164  +2:19.971 15:49:17.611

(991) Rene Arnesen

1 15:32:19.810
2 1:40.809 +2.691 15:34:00.619
3 1:41.352 +3.234 15:35:41.971
4 1:41.740 +3.622 15:37:23.711
p5 1:50.595 +12.477 15:39:14.306
6 2:56.453 +1:18.335 15:42:10.759
7 1:40.116 +1.998 15:43:50.875
8 1:38.118 15:45:28.993
9 1:38.420 +0.302 15:47:07.413
10 1:39.115 +0.997 15:48:46.528

(8) Hakon Kronstad

1 15:37:52.840
2 1:40.330 +1.643 15:39:33.170
3 1:39.910 +1.223 15:41:13.080
4 1:38.792 +0.105 15:42:51.872
5 1:38.688 +0.001 15:44:30.560
6 1:38.872 +0.185 15:46:09.432
7 1:38.687 15:47:48.119

(113) Erik Myrberget

1 15:36:09.298
2 1:40.495 +1.406 15:37:49.793
3 1:39.482 +0.393 15:39:29.275
4 1:39.089 15:41:08.364
p5 1:48.183 +9.094 15:42:56.547

(69) Kenneth Birkeland

1 15:33:36.373
2 1:41.674 +2279  15:35:18.047
3 1:40.613 +1.218  15:36:58.660
4 1:40.547 +1.152  15:38:39.207
5 1:39.395 15:40:18.602
6 1:40.356 +0.961 15:41:58.958
7 1:39.554 +0.159  15:43:38.512
p8 1:54.699 +15.304 15:45:33.211
(66) Marius Naume
1 15:32:19.700
2 1:40.868 15:34:00.568
3 1:41.309 +0.441 15:35:41.877
4 1:41.745 +0.877  15:37:23.622
p5 1:53.237 +12.369  15:39:16.859
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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